5/5/2019 Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships
Masters Level - Mixed Overall Championship

1 Fern Creek High School Lady Leathernecks
2 John Jay High School Marching Mustangs
3 Airport High School Golden Talons

4 Springfield High School Emerald Guard

5 Smith-Cotton High School Black Tigers

6 Paul R Brown Leadership Academy John L. Foye Rifles
7 Gurdon S. Hubbard High School Scarlet Griffins

8 Floyd Central High School Highlanders

9 East Carter High School Morgan's Rifles

10  Pulaski County High School Maroon Guard

192.168.1.3/2018Masters/Report/Scoring Report

5,847
5,649
5,339
5,073
4,872
4,359
4,322
4,189
3,031
2,963
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5/5/2019

Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Inspection

Fern Creek High School

Airport High School

John Jay High School

Smith-Cotton High School

East Carter High School

Pulaski County High School

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School

Springfield High School

Paul R Brown Leadership Academy
0 Floyd Central High School

= O O N O U DNWIN =

192.168.1.3/2018Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Lady Leathernecks
Golden Talons
Marching Mustangs
Black Tigers
Morgan's Rifles
Maroon Guard
Scarlet Griffins
Emerald Guard
John L. Foye Rifles
Highlanders

802
686
633
608
601
577
542
527
486
M
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5/5/2019

Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Regulation

Fern Creek High School
John Jay High School
East Carter High School
Airport High School
Smith-Cotton High School
Pulaski County High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Paul R Brown Leadership Academy
Springfield High School

0 Floyd Central High School

= O O N OV DN WIN =

192.168.1.3/2018Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Lady Leathernecks (Jones)
Marching Mustangs (Ruiz)
Morgan's Rifles (Bush)
Golden Talons (Waters)

Black Tigers (Brines-Beach)
Maroon Guard (Belcher)
Scarlet Griffins (AGUIRRE)
John L. Foye Rifles (Coleman)
Emerald Guard (Kasson)
Highlanders (Eickholtz)

1621
1520
1469
1438
1373
1308
1275
1264
1244
1230

7131



5/5/2019 Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Commander Trophy

1 Fern Creek High School Lady Leathernecks -- Cadet Jones

2 Airport High School Golden Talons -- Cadet Waters

3 John Jay High School Marching Mustangs -- Cadet Ruiz

4 Smith-Cotton High School Black Tigers -- Cadet Brines-Beach

5 East Carter High School Morgan's Rifles -- Cadet Bush

6 Pulaski County High School Maroon Guard -- Cadet Belcher

7 Gurdon S. Hubbard High School Scarlet Griffins -- Cadet AGUIRRE

8 Springfield High School Emerald Guard -- Cadet Kasson

9 Paul R Brown Leadership Academy John L. Foye Rifles -- Cadet Coleman
10  Floyd Central High School Highlanders -- Cadet Eickholtz

192.168.1.3/2018Masters/Report/Scoring Report

376
350
346
333
330
325
323
313
312
310
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5/5/2019

Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Color Guard

Fern Creek High School

John Jay High School

Pulaski County High School

Airport High School

Smith-Cotton High School

East Carter High School

Springfield High School

Floyd Central High School

Paul R Brown Leadership Academy
0  Gurdon S. Hubbard High School

= O O N O U DNWIN =

192.168.1.3/2018Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Lady Leathernecks
Marching Mustangs
Maroon Guard
Golden Talons
Black Tigers
Morgan's Rifles
Emerald Guard
Highlanders

John L. Foye Rifles
Scarlet Griffins

650
649
613
604
583
566
558
547
544
523
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5/5/2019 Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships
Masters Level - Mixed Squad Exhibition

1 John Jay High School Marching Mustangs
2 Springfield High School Emerald Guard

3 Fern Creek High School Lady Leathernecks
4 Airport High School Golden Talons

5 Smith-Cotton High School Black Tigers

6 Gurdon S. Hubbard High School Scarlet Griffins

7 Floyd Central High School Highlanders

8 Paul R Brown Leadership Academy John L. Foye Rifles

192.168.1.3/2018Masters/Report/Scoring Report

901
877
786
782
663
601
599
553
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5/5/2019 Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Platoon Exhibition

1 Fern Creek High School Lady Leathernecks
2 John Jay High School Marching Mustangs
3 Springfield High School Emerald Guard

4 Airport High School Golden Talons

5 Smith-Cotton High School Black Tigers

6 Paul R Brown Leadership Academy John L. Foye Rifles
7 Floyd Central High School Highlanders

8 Gurdon S. Hubbard High School Scarlet Griffins

192.168.1.3/2018Masters/Report/Scoring Report

806
792
783
733
663
642
545
538
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5/5/2019 Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Solo Exhibition

1 Fern Creek High School Lady Leathernecks (Haysley)
2 Gurdon S. Hubbard High School Scarlet Griffins (Escareno)

3 Paul R Brown Leadership Academy John L. Foye Rifles (Coleman)
4 Pulaski County High School Maroon Guard (Belcher)

5 Dixie Hollins High School Lady Rebel Guard (Jones)

6 Airport High School Golden Talons (Anderson)

7 Dixie Hollins High School Lady Rebel Guard (Tran)

8 Gurdon S. Hubbard High School Scarlet Griffins (Polito)

9 Ringgold High School Tiger 1 (Breeden)

10  Waukegan High School Lady Bulldogs (Poniente)

11 Ringgold High School Tiger 1 (Maxwell)

12 Ringgold High School Tiger 1 (Rutherford)

13 Brandeis High School B1 Bombers (Seiter)

14  East Carter High School Morgan's Rifles (Steele)

15  Brandeis High School B1 Bombers (Smith)

16  Floyd Central High School Highlanders (Tran)

192.168.1.3/2018Masters/Report/Scoring Report

838
825
824
821
793
743
736
730
662
605
602
593
508
450
389
387
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5/5/2019 Scoring Packet

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Dual Exhibition

1 John Jay High School Marching Mustangs (Garcia & Ramirez)
2 Waukegan High School Lady Bulldogs (Domalik & Poniente)

3 Floyd Central High School Highlanders (Eickholtz & Perry)

4 Dixie Hollins High School Lady Rebel Guard (Jones & Tran)

5 Ringgold High School Tiger 1 (Breeden & Allmond)

6 Gurdon S. Hubbard High School Scarlet Griffins (Escareno & Polito)

7 East Carter High School Morgan's Rifles (Bloemer & Burton)

8 Airport High School Golden Talons (Anderson & Gadsden)
9 Brandeis High School B1 Bombers (Smith & Wedum)

10  Brandeis High School B1 Bombers (Jonasz & Ibrahim)

192.168.1.3/2018Masters/Report/Scoring Report

886
879
734
720
651
619
552
515
476
390
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