2019 National High School Drill Team ChampionshipsMasters Level - Mixed Overall Championship

1	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	5,847
2	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs	5,649
3	Airport High School	Golden Talons	5,339
4	Springfield High School	Emerald Guard	5,073
5	Smith-Cotton High School	Black Tigers	4,872
6	Paul R Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles	4,359
7	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlet Griffins	4,322
8	Floyd Central High School	Highlanders	4,189
9	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles	3,031
10	Pulaski County High School	Maroon Guard	2,963

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Inspection

1	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	802
2	Airport High School	Golden Talons	686
3	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs	633
4	Smith-Cotton High School	Black Tigers	608
5	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles	601
6	Pulaski County High School	Maroon Guard	577
7	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlet Griffins	542
8	Springfield High School	Emerald Guard	527
9	Paul R Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles	486
10	Floyd Central High School	Highlanders	441

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Regulation

1	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks (Jones)	1621
2	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs (Ruiz)	1520
3	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles (Bush)	1469
4	Airport High School	Golden Talons (Waters)	1438
5	Smith-Cotton High School	Black Tigers (Brines-Beach)	1373
6	Pulaski County High School	Maroon Guard (Belcher)	1308
7	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlet Griffins (AGUIRRE)	1275
8	Paul R Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles (Coleman)	1264
9	Springfield High School	Emerald Guard (Kasson)	1244
10	Floyd Central High School	Highlanders (Eickholtz)	1230

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Commander Trophy

1	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks Cadet Jones	376
2	Airport High School	Golden Talons Cadet Waters	350
3	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs Cadet Ruiz	346
4	Smith-Cotton High School	Black Tigers Cadet Brines-Beach	333
5	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles Cadet Bush	330
6	Pulaski County High School	Maroon Guard Cadet Belcher	325
7	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlet Griffins Cadet AGUIRRE	323
8	Springfield High School	Emerald Guard Cadet Kasson	313
9	Paul R Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles Cadet Coleman	312
10	Floyd Central High School	Highlanders Cadet Eickholtz	310

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Mixed Color Guard

1	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	650
2	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs	649
3	Pulaski County High School	Maroon Guard	613
4	Airport High School	Golden Talons	604
5	Smith-Cotton High School	Black Tigers	583
6	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles	566
7	Springfield High School	Emerald Guard	558
8	Floyd Central High School	Highlanders	547
9	Paul R Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles	544
10	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlet Griffins	523

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Mixed Squad Exhibition

1	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs	901
2	Springfield High School	Emerald Guard	877
3	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	786
4	Airport High School	Golden Talons	782
5	Smith-Cotton High School	Black Tigers	663
6	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlet Griffins	601
7	Floyd Central High School	Highlanders	599
8	Paul R Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles	553

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Mixed Platoon Exhibition

1	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	806
2	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs	792
3	Springfield High School	Emerald Guard	783
4	Airport High School	Golden Talons	733
5	Smith-Cotton High School	Black Tigers	663
6	Paul R Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles	642
7	Floyd Central High School	Highlanders	545
8	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlet Griffins	538

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Mixed Solo Exhibition

1	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks (Haysley)	838
2	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlet Griffins (Escareno)	825
3	Paul R Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles (Coleman)	824
4	Pulaski County High School	Maroon Guard (Belcher)	821
5	Dixie Hollins High School	Lady Rebel Guard (Jones)	793
6	Airport High School	Golden Talons (Anderson)	743
7	Dixie Hollins High School	Lady Rebel Guard (Tran)	736
8	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlet Griffins (Polito)	730
9	Ringgold High School	Tiger 1 (Breeden)	662
10	Waukegan High School	Lady Bulldogs (Poniente)	605
11	Ringgold High School	Tiger 1 (Maxwell)	602
12	Ringgold High School	Tiger 1 (Rutherford)	593
13	Brandeis High School	B1 Bombers (Seiter)	508
14	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles (Steele)	450
15	Brandeis High School	B1 Bombers (Smith)	389
16	Floyd Central High School	Highlanders (Tran)	387

2019 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Mixed Dual Exhibition

1	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs (Garcia & Ramirez)	886
2	Waukegan High School	Lady Bulldogs (Domalik & Poniente)	879
3	Floyd Central High School	Highlanders (Eickholtz & Perry)	734
4	Dixie Hollins High School	Lady Rebel Guard (Jones & Tran)	720
5	Ringgold High School	Tiger 1 (Breeden & Allmond)	651
6	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlet Griffins (Escareno & Polito)	619
7	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles (Bloemer & Burton)	552
8	Airport High School	Golden Talons (Anderson & Gadsden)	515
9	Brandeis High School	B1 Bombers (Smith & Wedum)	476
10	Brandeis High School	B1 Bombers (Jonasz & Ibrahim)	390